>

1.CONTRACT 1D CODE VAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 2

T AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE % REGUISITION/PURCHASE REQ, NO. S PROIECT NO_Tif sppiicedis)
22 V/25/55 | RFPA dtd 6/25/85 »JUL 15 1985
G iSS D BY 7 7 7 ADMINISTERED BY 7 other th -3
cooel " " ] Ny 3} { other than Item 6) COOE [

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

8. N:M! ANE ABan'!E OF EonrnAciEi (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) W) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,
The Franklin Institute
Franklin Research Center IS8 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
20th and Race Streets
Philadelphia, PA 19103 ) TOA. MOGIF ICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

X NRC-03-81-130

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE JFACILITY CODE 4/3/81
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The sbove numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D 1s extended, D is Not ex

tenaed,

Otfers must scknowledge receipt of this smendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing (tems 8 and 15, and retuming copies o' the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this smendment on each copy of the offer

submitted; or (c) By seperate letter or telegram which Includes 4 reference 1o the solicitation and smendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or

letter, provided ssch telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior 10 the opening hour and date specified.
required)

13 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (17 re
20-19-10-11-1 B6891 Total Increase: $105,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
NT 7O (Bpecify suthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH (N ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-

V) A, THIS CH U
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER iS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
x appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH | ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SU MENTAL MENT IS ENT D INTO SUANT AUTHORITY OF:

B . OTHER /Apecily type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is not, D is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTI 1 lzed by UCF section Readings, Including solicitation/con tract subject matter where fecslble )

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate award fee earned for_the.9th period,
October 1, 1984 through March 31, 1985, and to provide 1ncrgmenta1 funding in the amount
of $105,000.00 to the contract. Now, therefore, the following changes are made :

Ls The total award fee available; the award fee earned thus far and the evaluation
periods applicable thereto are as follows:

850802&?‘%2 850725

SRD?:—-OB—BX -130 PDR
E:oco‘o';::u‘nroﬂm herein, all terms ang conditions of the documaent referenced In Item 9A or 10" as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and In full force
.ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

T6A. RAME AND TITLE OF . ONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Paul J. Edgeworth

i

158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED|168. Mﬁ?,lvnnyor A»’/sycn lzec DATE SIGNED
/ ¥/ . '/
/ ¢ / 5 e ) }
et e By ) " e (3% e L L4 Lo ls —— > b €
(S@nature of person authorized to algn) / (Sig ure of Conﬁm‘ ?)lhcv' l 7 < 5 'f/
v
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-108 v STANDARD FORM 30 (KEV. 10.83)
Prescribed ty GSA

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE
FAR (48 CFR) 53 243



Under Section 3.0 entit .0Nns 3 ‘ayment , Article
: ) i
Estimated Cost, d ree, Tlowing changes

Article 3.1, Estimated Cost, Base Fee, and Award Fee
The estimated cost to the Government for all allc
award fee, is decreased to $9,968,660.00 fron

€8,221.38. The fiqure $8,221.38 represents

not earired by the contractor for the period Apri
March 3 {

two remains unchanged.
Paraqraph three remains unchanged.

Paragraph 4 is revised to read

Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this

contract are increased from $8,302,000.( $105,000.00 to
$8,407,000.00. The sum $7,529,542.84 represents the estimated
reimbursable costs and the sum $877,457.16 represents the available

o

award fee for the period April 3, 1981 through September 30, 1985.




